
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 16-01-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : W/O:SRAVAN

NALLABELLI

SANGEM

WARANGAL

Telangana

NUNAVATH SWATHI

-506122

PH: 9866702768

NSP-JI-26 3030C.Code : 45528

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Opp: YSR Statue, Warangal Road, NARSAMPET, WARANGAL, TS-506132,

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

16-01-2026 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

NSPWSJCB26 976JC NO :

Chassis No : 1VY5045DPNA032974

Model No : 5045D 4WD (14.9*28)

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

2.51 DUST COVER 6310 (DRIV5DMRMSF
1896

340.95 358.008.521.00 8.52 0.0084339000 2.5 0.0358.00

2.52 DUST COVER 63085DMRMSF
1871

283.81 298.007.101.00 7.10 0.0084339000 2.5 0.0298.00

9.03 SEAL 6308 SAP5DMB0S08
7

843.22 995.0075.891.00 75.89 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0995.00

9.04 SEAL 6308 SAP5DMB0S08
6

730.51 862.0065.751.00 65.75 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0862.00

9.05 SEAL KIT. SEAL.FACESJ14405 1,313.56 1,550.00118.221.00 118.22 0.0084879000 9.0 0.01,550.00

2.56 Bearing Cup, CUP,FACE STR122527 724.76 761.0018.121.00 18.12 0.0087085000 2.5 0.0761.00

9.07 LOCKWASHERLVU10742 253.39 299.0022.811.00 22.81 0.0073182100 9.0 0.0299.00

9.08 PLUG. PLUG - WELCH W/ LVU20868 423.73 500.0038.141.00 38.14 0.0040169360 9.0 0.0500.00

9.09 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0980 1,781.36 2,102.00160.321.00 160.32 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,102.00

9.010 BALL BEARING 63085DMB0BR0
31

916.95 1,082.0082.531.00 82.53 0.0084821090 9.0 0.01,082.00

9.011 Seal. SEAL. PADDYRE61719 578.81 683.0052.091.00 52.09 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0683.00

9.012 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0980 1,781.36 2,102.00160.321.00 160.32 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,102.00

9.013 Tractor Seat CoverPY11757 251.69 297.0022.651.00 22.65 0.0039269099 9.0 0.0297.00

Services

Spares  Total 13 10,224.08 832.46 832.46 0.00 11,889.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,500.00114.411,271.19Front Hub R&R MFWD - One Side-5D1 114.41 0.009.0 0.01,500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 850.0064.83720.34ROTAVATOR HOUSING OIL SEAL

REPLACED
2 64.83 0.009.0 0.0850.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 850.0064.83720.34ROTAVATOR HOUSING OIL SEAL

REPLACED
3 64.83 0.009.0 0.0850.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24PTO oil seal replacement -5D4 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 500.0038.14423.73Transmission Oil filter Bed Assly -

Replacement
5 38.14 0.009.0 0.0500.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Fifteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Nine  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 15,889.00

0.00Round Off :

4,000.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 11,889.00

3389.84 4,000.000.00305.090.000.005.00Service Total 305.09

Grand Total : 18 13,613.94 1,137.55 1,137.55 0.00 15,889.00

Bank Processing Charges :
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